Greenfield Master Owners Association Annual Owners Meeting Wednesday, August 19, 2020 - 6:00 PM

PROXY

I (we),, am (are) a member in good standing of the Greenfield Master Association under the provisions of the legal documents governing said association and: (Check one box each section below)		
Please choose one	□ or;	I (we) appoint the Greenfield Master Association Board of Directors as my proxy at the August 19, 2020 Annual Owners Meeting,
		I (we) appoint as proxy at the August 19, 2020 Greenfield Master Association Annual Owners Meeting.
This proxy is executed, as checked below, for the Annual Association Meeting scheduled for August 19, 2020 and all adjournments thereof.		
Please choose one		This document confers the above named person or Board of Directors the right to represent me on any matter or resolution which may be presented at this meeting, or;
		This document may be used only to establish a quorum.
Date: Signed:		
Owner's Name Printed:		
Unit Address:		
This proxy document automatically expires eleven (11) months from the above date.		
Please return this proxy by 3:00 p.m. on August 19, 2020 to a Board Member, another Resident who will be attending the meeting or mail/email/fax it to the Community Management Team at:		
Greenfield Master Association c/o CliftonLarsonAllen 8390 E. Crescent Parkway, Ste. 300 Greenwood Village, CO 80111		

Email: Natalie.Herschberg@CLAConnect.com

FAX: (303) 779-0348